
Catering 
Aroma Culinary Catering 
Michele - (480) 720-2247 

Aroma@aromaculinarycatering.com 
www.aromaculinarycatering.com 

Let’s Celebrate Catering 
Benny - (602) 471-6200 

Letscelebratecatering@gmail.com 
www.letscelebrateaz.com 

Feast Easy Meals & Catering
Jake - (480) 282-0110 

Jake@feasteasymeals.com 
www.feasteasymeals.com 

Lena’s Catering 
Lena - (480) 267-4801

 lenasweddings@yahoo.com 
www.lenasflowersandcatering.com 

Babbo Italian Eatery
Dustin - (623) 628-5515

dustin.babboitalian@gmail.com
https://babboitalian.com

Florists
Lena’s Flowers

Lena - (480) 267-4801
 lenasweddings@yahoo.com 

www.lenasflowersandcatering.com 

DJ’s 
Arizona’s DJ Entertainment 

(480) 492-9290 
events@arizonasdj.com 

www.arizonasdj.com 

Cake/Dessert
Sue Jacobs Cakes 

Erica - (602) 502-7809 
info@suejacobscakes.com 
www.suejacobscakes.com 

Graceful Cake Creations 
Grace - (480) 464-2728 

gracefull333@yahoo.com 
www.gracefulcakecreations.com

Creative Ice Cream 
Floyd - (480) 779-9059 

creative65guy@gmail.com 
www.creativeicecream.com

Hair & Make-up
Bella Bridal Beauty 

Renee - (602) 350-5863 
admin@bellabridalbeauty.com 

www.bellabridalbeauty.com 

Babydoll Weddings
 Maureen - (480) 433-0716 

beauty@babydollweddings.com 
www.babydollweddings.com 

Makeup by Diana
Diana - (734) 765 - 9073

contactmakeupbydiana@gmail.com
www.makeupbydiana.com

JD Barba
Joncie - (480) 748-6825

jonciedilworth@yahoo.com
www.jdbarba.com

Photographers/Videographers
Lia’s Photography 

Lia - (602) 503-8019 
liasphotography2011@gmail.com 

www.liasphotography.com 

Santiago Almada Wedding Photography
Santiago - (480) 845-2098

contact@salmada.com
www.salmada.com 

Preferred Professionals 

mailto:dustin.babboitlian@gmail.com
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LightRain Images 
Glenn - (480) 699-5731 

glenn@lightrainimages.com 
www.LightRainImages.com 

DePoy Studios
Cristina - (602) 657 - 8888

info@depoystudios.com
http://depoystudios.com/

 AZ Wedding Photographer 
Kelly & Filippo - (602) 606-7799 

admin@azweddingphotographer.com 
www.azweddingphotographer.com 

Gratz Creative Management - Video
Brian - (480) 276-6872 

brian@gratzcreativemanagement.com 
www.gratzcreativemanagement.com 

Officiants
Reverend Rick Bell 

Rick - (480) 600-0566
 RevRickBell@cox.net 

Timeless Weddings 
April - (480) 326-6667 

aprilbraddock36@gmail.com 

Wedding Apparel
Celebrity Tux & Tails 

(602) 258-1462 
Felicia@celebritytuxandtails.com 
www.CelebrityTuxAndTails.com 

Strut Bridal Salon
Brooke - (602) 252-4414 

Brooke@strutbridalsalon.com 
www.strutbridalsalon.com

Additional Services
BlacCar Services
(480) 500-1488

blaccaraz@gmail.com
https://blaccaraz.com/

Classical Guitarist
 Angelito - (602) 628-9930 
angelitoguitar@icloud.com 

www.angelitoguitar.com 

Jet Limo 
(480) 423-5466
jetlimoaz.com

 
Lena’s Events & Rentals
Lena - (480) 267-4801

 lenasweddings@yahoo.com
https://lenasrentals.com

Marriott Hotels 
Fatma - (480) 358-9111 

fatma.amer@marriott.com 
Marriott.com/phxmx 

VRBO 
David Hagen

www.vrbo.com/714052

My Sweet Ass Beverage Burro
Bruce Dunbar - (413) 687-5674

badunbarphoto@gmail.com

Modshots Photo booth
Janina 

modshots.photobooth@gmail.com

Gold Canyon Golf Resort
https://www.gcgr.com/accommodations

(480) 982 - 9090
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